Mr Mehboob Ali, Consultant Plastic Surgeon
Mr Rana Das Gupta, Consultant Plastic Surgeon
Mr Manaf Khatib, Consultant Plastic Surgeon

The Clayton Hotel, Birmingham

Wednesday 1° February 2023, 9:00-16:00

Faculty
(in alphabetical order)

Mr Nakul Patel, Consultant Plastic Surgeon

Programme*

08:30
09:00
09:10
09:30
10:00

11:10
11:40
12:10
12:30
12:45
13:40

14:05
14:30

15:00

15:15

15:30
16:00

Registration

Welcome

Lasers in aesthetic practice

Aesthetic surgery — All about breast
How do | assess the patient for a breast
augmentation: Panel Q&A

Coffee

Liposuction and body contouring
Aesthetic surgery practice first 5 years
InMode Sponsored Talk

Lunch

Basics of face lift
Basics of rhinoplasty
How do | assess a patient for a face lift: Panel Q&A

Coffee

Lanluma?®, revolutionary collagen stimulating
injectable for buttock augmentation

Toxins and fillers

Close

Thank you to our sponsors:

SINCLAIR

*This programme is subject to change at any time without notice.

Mr Alastair Platt, Consultant Plastic Surgeon
Mr Shanks Sankar, Consultant Plastic Surgeon
Mr Dominic Yue, Consultant Plastic Surgeon
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