

The Clayton Hotel, Birmingham Wednesday 1st February 2023, 9:00-16:00

Faculty

(in alphabetical order)

Mr Mehboob Ali, Consultant Plastic Surgeon Mr Rana Das Gupta, Consultant Plastic Surgeon Mr Manaf Khatib, Consultant Plastic Surgeon Mr Nakul Patel, Consultant Plastic Surgeon Mr Alastair Platt, Consultant Plastic Surgeon Mr Shanks Sankar, Consultant Plastic Surgeon Mr Dominic Yue, Consultant Plastic Surgeon

Programme*

08:30 09:00 09:10 09:30 10:00	Registration Welcome Lasers in aesthetic practice Aesthetic surgery – All about breast How do I assess the patient for a breast augmentation: Panel Q&A	Shanks Sankar Shanks Sankar Mehboob Ali Mehboob Ali, Manaf Khatib, Nakul Patel, Alastair Platt, Shanks Sankar
11:10	Coffee	
11:40 12:10 12:30	Liposuction and body contouring Aesthetic surgery practice first 5 years InMode Sponsored Talk	Alastair Platt Nakul Patel
12:45	Lunch	
13:40 14:05 14:30	Basics of face lift Basics of rhinoplasty How do I assess a patient for a face lift: Panel Q&A	Rana Das Gupta Rana Das Gupta Mehboob Ali, Rana Das Gupta, Manaf Khatib, Nakul Patel, Alastair Platt, Shanks Sankar, Dominic Yue
15:00	Coffee	
15:15	Lanluma®, revolutionary collagen stimulating injectable for buttock augmentation	Apostolos Vlachogiorgos
15:30	Toxins and fillers	Dominic Yue
16:00	Close	

Thank you to our sponsors:



^{*}This programme is subject to change at any time without notice.